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Chartered Trading ACTSO

Standards Institute Association of
Chief Trading Standards Officers

The Leadership Conference

Aspects of leadership - taking your service through change

Friday 27 January 2017
Barbican Centre

Agenda

Keynote Speaker: Mark Lloyd, Chief Executive at Local Government Association

9.45am

10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
11.30am

1.00pm
2.00pm
2.45pm

3.30pm
3.45pm

4.30pm

Registration - Garden Room

Welcome message ACTSO
Keynote speaker Mark Lloyd, LGA
Break

Panel discussion — ACTSO facilitated debate
= Colin Noble, Leader of Suffolk County Council
* John Barradell, Town Clerk & CEO, City of London Corporation
= Phil Owen, BEIS Regulatory Delivery

Lunch

Managing Risks in Prosecution Lee Reynolds, Apex Chambers
Knowledge Management Justin Everard, Food Standards Agency
Break

Changing Behaviours Patrick Ladbury

Drinks reception
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