



## The Leadership Conference Aspects of leadership - taking your service through change

## Friday 27 January 2017 Barbican Centre

## **Agenda**

Keynote Speaker: Mark Lloyd, Chief Executive at Local Government Association

9.45am	Registration - Garden Room	
10.30am	Welcome message	ACTSO
10.45am	Keynote speaker	Mark Lloyd, LGA
11.15am	Break	
11.30am	<ul> <li>Panel discussion – ACTSO facilitated debate</li> <li>Colin Noble, Leader of Suffolk County Council</li> <li>John Barradell, Town Clerk &amp; CEO, City of London Corporation</li> <li>Phil Owen, BEIS Regulatory Delivery</li> </ul>	
1.00pm	Lunch	
2.00pm	Managing Risks in Prosecution	Lee Reynolds, Apex Chambers
2.45pm	Knowledge Management	Justin Everard, Food Standards Agency
3.30pm	Break	
3.45pm	Changing Behaviours	Patrick Ladbury
4.30pm	Drinks reception	